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Route length total

Walking time descent 
(guideline)
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Walk time to entry point 
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Approach
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Elevation of starting point
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Ice fall height

Number of rope lengths

Ice climbing route 
difficulty level

Number of route

Wiesle B

 Information
1

WI 3

3

80 m

1100

1100

1180

1180

1,5

Walk along the forest road up for ca. 300m towards 
a wooden bridge. Follow the marked trail ca. 20m 
before the bridge to the right. Then keep to the left 
while going up to the entry point of the icefall.
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From the exit walk ca. 250m to the left until the 
forest road. Via four hairpin bends, this road leads 
down to the car park.
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